

证券代码:688126 证券简称:沪硅产业 公告编号:2025-045

上海硅产业集团股份有限公司 关于修订监事会、修订《公司章程》及制定、修订部分内部治理制度的公告

本公司董事会及全体董事保证本公告内容不存在任何虚假记载、误导性陈述,并对其内容的真实性、准确性和完整性承担法律责任...

Table with 2 columns: 修订前 (Revised Before) and 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed changes to articles of association and internal governance rules.

Table with 2 columns: 修订前 (Revised Before) and 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed changes to articles of association and internal governance rules.

Table with 2 columns: 修订前 (Revised Before) and 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed changes to articles of association and internal governance rules.

Table with 2 columns: 修订前 (Revised Before) and 修订后 (Revised After). Contains detailed changes to articles of association and internal governance rules.